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Accessoires cuisine professionnelle - TK1 - 122686

-1ées techniques
B s'ONs ET POIDS

Profondeur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Hauteur (mm)
Poids net (kg)

Dimensions extérieures (LxPxH) (mm)

B o

Poids brut (kg)

cberhardt
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623
470
800
18

470x623x800

20
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